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1. Bei allen Montagearbeiten Handschuhe tragen.
    Use gloves when handling the fixture.
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2. IMPORTANT: Diameters D670-D1250 can be installed
    additionally with suspension cables.
    In smaller diameters suspension cords are not available.

D1[mm]
220

D2[mm]
205

320 305
420 405

- min/max stripped wire length: 7mm-10mm

- max power supply cable: 1,5mm2

5.

520 505
670 650
980 960

1250 1230
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4. Leitungseinführung.
    Cable entry point.

6. Luminaire not suitable for covering
    with thermally insulating material.

D220 - D1250

3. Montageöffnungen.
    Installation openings.



d1
d2

d2<d1

Diffuser direction
INSIDE
gloss

OUTSIDE

mattprism
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